$639,000 - 555 4th Street 719, San Francisco

MLS® #423927534

$639,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 695 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

South Beach, San Francisco, CA

Bright and inspiring 1 Bedroom + Patio
residence with breathtaking Twin Peaks views
and luxurious finishes at The Palms in prime
South Beach! Perfect space for the ultimate
lifestyle, whether you're working from home or
entertaining in style. Take advantage of the
private patio attached to your living room for
refreshing work breaks or afternoon tea. The
modern, open layout boasts stylish wood
flooring and floods the space with natural light
through floor-to-ceiling windows. The sleek
gourmet kitchen featuring quartz counters,
Studio Becker cabinetry, and BOSCH
appliances to satisfy your culinary desires. The
generously sized bedroom is an oasis w an
office space by the expansive windows &
ample closet space. Pamper yourself in the
luxurious bath, equipped w a modern vanity,
shower over a spa-like tub & large storage
closet. Add'l highlights include in-unit W/D & 1
onsite parking (worth approx $53K w NO add'l
$300/mo parking fees!) Enjoy lavish
amenities;24/7 concierge/security,
state-of-the-art gym/yoga rooms, lounge,
movie theater, business ctr/conference rm &
courtyard. A commuter/city lover's dream for
convenience, proximity to local entertainment.
Steps from new T line, Muni/CalTrain, Whole
Foods/Safeway, Giants Oracle Park/Warriors
Chase Entertainment Center

Built in 2006

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

423927534
$639,000

1

1.00

1

695

1.45

2006
Residential
Condominium
Contemporary, Modern/High Tech
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking

View
Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Stories

Exterior

Windows

555 4th Street 719
SF District 9
South Beach

San Francisco
San Francisco

CA

94107

1

Assigned, Attached, Covered, Enclosed, Garage Door Opener, Interior
Access, Private, Side By Side, Side by Side, On Site

City Lights, City, Mountain(s)

Dining Room, Kitchen, Living Room, Primary Bathroom, Primary Bedroom,
Primary Bedroom 2+, Possible Guest, Storage, Wine Storage Area

Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Electric Oven, Free-Standing
Refrigerator, Gas Cooktop, Ice Maker, Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven, Wine
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked Included

Central, Electric
One, Two

Double Pane Windows
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